Meter No :
Connection Type :

Sanctioned Load :

1002896
1-Phase

3.00 (kW)

Consumer Name :
Consumer ID :

Address :

RISUK LYNGDOH

2223G0000
227

PAHAMSYIEM, NONGPOH NONGPOH

Tariff Category : Non Domestic Single
Phase

Vend Amount :

Arrear Deducted :

Meter credit Amount :

Out-Standing Arrear :

Vending Charge:

500 ¥

0 T
500 ¥
000 %

0¥

Rent Charge: 0T
Payment Mode : Cash

Pos ID : 2

Date: 01/05/2025 Time: 18:10

* 34833-55646-12976-97931 #

Note : Save Energy
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